

## On Line Detail Form for Boots.com

<b>Boots seven digit Item code:</b>	8191778																											
<b>Product name and description:</b>	Jagermeister mini and hipflask - 2 x 2cl and branded hipflask																											
<b>Contents including food weights:</b>	2 x Jagermeister 2cl Alc.35% Vol. Product of Germany. 1 x Jagermeister Hip Flask. Product of China.																											
<b>Instructions for use and storage:</b>	Store Jagermeister in the Freezer. This stainless-steel hipflask is specially designed to carry alcoholic drinks. It should not be used for beverages with an acid content, such as fruit juices and cordials. The flask will provide years of pleasure if you follow a few simple rules. Rinse the inside with clean water before filling the flask for the first time. Always empty the flask after use and rinse out before refilling. Do not keep alcohol in the flask longer than a period of 3 days. Refill only when you are about to use the flask.																											
<b>Age limits (if any):</b>	<b>18</b>																											
<b>Ingredients list:</b> (allergens in bold)																												
<b>Allergen Advice/ Also may contain traces of:</b>	For allergens see ingredients in <b>bold</b> .																											
<b>Suitable for Vegetarians (Yes / No)</b>																												
<b>Nutritional Information</b>	<p><u>Nutrition Information:</u> Typical values per 100g</p> <table style="width: 100%; border-collapse: collapse;"> <thead> <tr> <th style="width: 80%;"></th> <th style="width: 10%; text-align: center;">kJ /</th> <th style="width: 10%; text-align: center;">kcal</th> </tr> </thead> <tbody> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>of which saturates</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>of which sugars</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fibre</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>Salt</td> <td style="text-align: center;">g</td> <td></td> </tr> </tbody> </table>		kJ /	kcal	Energy	g		Fat	g		of which saturates	g		Carbohydrate	g		of which sugars	g		Fibre	g		Protein	g		Salt	g	
	kJ /	kcal																										
Energy	g																											
Fat	g																											
of which saturates	g																											
Carbohydrate	g																											
of which sugars	g																											
Fibre	g																											
Protein	g																											
Salt	g																											
<b>Country of Origin:</b>	Packed in the UK																											
<b>Manufacturer's / Brand name and address:</b>	Packed and distributed in the UK by Beams International Ltd., ME8 7EG.																											
<b>Hazards and cautions:</b>																												
<b>Disclaimer:</b>	While every care has been taken to ensure information regarding food products is always as accurate as possible,																											

ingredients and nutrition content may occasionally change. As a result we recommend that you always read the label carefully before using or consuming any products.